
2023 
5 Week Skills Unit
Calendar

Study  
Period

Study Period  
Commences

Enrolment  
Change Cut-off Exam Simulation Due

Overall Results 
(Exam + Simulation)

SF2301 Wed, 11/01/2023 Wed, 25/01/2023 Wed, 08/02/2023 Wed, 15/02/2023 Thu, 16/02/2023

SF2302 Wed, 25/01/2023 Wed, 08/02/2023 Wed, 22/02/2023 Wed, 01/03/2023 Thu, 02/03/2023

SF2303 Wed, 08/02/2023 Wed, 22/02/2023 Wed, 08/03/2023 Wed, 15/03/2023 Thu, 16/03/2023

SF2304 Wed, 22/02/2023 Wed, 08/03/2023 Wed, 22/03/2023 Wed, 29/03/2023 Thu, 30/03/2023

SF2305 Wed, 08/03/2023 Wed, 22/03/2023 Wed, 05/04/2023 Wed, 12/04/2023 Thu, 13/04/2023

SF2306 Wed, 22/03/2023 Wed, 05/04/2023 Wed, 19/04/2023 Wed, 26/04/2023 Thu, 27/04/2023

SF2307 Wed, 05/04/2023 Wed, 19/04/2023 Wed, 03/05/2023 Wed, 10/05/2023 Thu, 11/05/2023

SF2308 Wed, 19/04/2023 Wed, 03/05/2023 Wed, 17/05/2023 Wed, 24/05/2023 Thu, 25/05/2023

SF2309 Wed, 03/05/2023 Wed, 17/05/2023 Wed, 31/05/2023 Wed, 07/06/2023 Thu, 08/06/2023

SF2310 Wed, 17/05/2023 Wed, 31/05/2023 Wed, 14/06/2023 Wed, 21/06/2023 Thu, 22/06/2023

SF2311 Wed, 31/05/2023 Wed, 14/06/2023 Wed, 28/06/2023 Wed, 05/07/2023 Thu, 06/07/2023

SF2312 Wed, 14/06/2023 Wed, 28/06/2023 Wed, 12/07/2023 Wed, 19/07/2023 Thu, 20/07/2023

SF2313 Wed, 28/06/2023 Wed, 12/07/2023 Wed, 26/07/2023 Wed, 02/08/2023 Thu, 03/08/2023

SF2314 Wed, 12/07/2023 Wed, 26/07/2023 Wed, 09/08/2023 Wed, 16/08/2023 Thu, 17/08/2023

SF2315 Wed, 26/07/2023 Wed, 09/08/2023 Wed, 23/08/2023 Wed, 30/08/2023 Thu, 31/08/2023

SF2316 Wed, 09/08/2023 Wed, 23/08/2023 Wed, 06/09/2023 Wed, 13/09/2023 Thu, 14/09/2023

SF2317 Wed, 23/08/2023 Wed, 06/09/2023 Wed, 20/09/2023 Wed, 27/09/2023 Thu, 28/09/2023

SF2318 Wed, 06/09/2023 Wed, 20/09/2023 Wed, 04/10/2023 Wed, 11/10/2023 Thu, 12/10/2023

SF2319 Wed, 20/09/2023 Wed, 04/10/2023 Wed, 18/10/2023 Wed, 25/10/2023 Thu, 26/10/2023

SF2320 Wed, 04/10/2023 Wed, 18/10/2023 Wed, 01/11/2023 Wed, 08/11/2023 Thu, 09/11/2023

SF2321 Wed, 18/10/2023 Wed, 01/11/2023 Wed, 15/11/2023 Wed, 22/11/2023 Thu, 23/11/2023

SF2322 Wed, 01/11/2023 Wed, 15/11/2023 Wed, 29/11/2023 Wed, 06/12/2023 Thu, 07/12/2023

SF2323 Wed, 15/11/2023 Wed, 29/11/2023 Wed, 13/12/2023 Wed, 20/12/2023 Thu, 21/12/2023

SF2324 Wed, 13/12/2023 Wed, 27/12/2023 Wed, 10/01/2024 Wed, 17/01/2024 Thu, 18/01/2024
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